Infralia (by Alpina Belgium) Menenstraat 459 8560 Wevelgem - Belgium
www.infralia.com                     T +32 (0)56 41 34 55                     info@infralia.com
Infrared Heating Solutions
SLIMLINE
Radiant Heaters
Model Power Cover area (m2) Voltage Frequenty Dimension(mm) N/G weight (Kg)
THC1200D-Black 1200W 8 230V 50/60 900 x 150 x 63 5,75
THC1800D-Black 1800W 10 230V 50/60 1200 x 150 x 63 7,2
THC2400D-Black 2400W 20 230V 50/60 1500 x 150 x 63 8,78
THC3000D-Black 3000W 30 230V 50/60 1800 x 150 x 63 10,02
Specifi cations Surface temperature
• 9h timer with remote control
• Overheat protection - IPX4
• Power cord 1,5m + VDE plug
• 5°- 36°C Temperature function
• Eco function
• CE/SAA/RoHs/ISO9001
380° C
A new design, a new comfortzone !
Infralia (by Alpina Belgium) Menenstraat 459 8560 Wevelgem - Belgium
www.infralia.com                     T +32 (0)56 41 34 55                     info@infralia.com
Infrared Heating Solutions
FLATSCREEN
Radiant Heaters
Model Power Cover area (m2) Voltage Frequenty Dimension(mm) N/G weight (Kg)
THB1000D-Black 1000 W 8 230V 50/60 862 x 345 x 272 7,56
THB1500D-Black 1500 W 10 230V 50/60 920 x 345 x 272 9,19
THB2200D-Black 2200 W 20 230V 50/60 980 x 345 x 272 10,12
THB3200D-Black 3200 W 30 230V 50/60 1360 x 345 x 272 13,6
Specifi cations Surface temperature
• 24h timer with remote control
• Overheat protection
• IPX4 - Power cord 1,5m + VDE plug
• 5°- 36°C Temperature function
• Eco function
• CE/SAA/RoHs/ISO9001
380° C
A new design, a new comfortzone !